
materiale electrice

I.D.: 44339231

Data publicarii	25.10.19	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 234,00 RON - 234,00 RON

Descriere: 1 MTRTP25U TUB PVC R 25 USOR M 99.00 0.73 72.27 13.73 2 MTRCP25 COT PVC R 25 Buc 15.00 0.62 9.30 1.77 3 VRO3377 H05VV-F 3 G 1,5 alb M 100.00 1.80 180.00 34.20 4 MTRM25 MUFA DE LEGATURA R 25 Buc 20.00 0.31 6.20 1.18
